
Qualifying:

Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 Kjell 193 175 + 0 = 175 1773 -27 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 Blanchar 173 148 + 0 = 148 1921 -79 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 Eoff 236 178 + 0 = 178 2099 -101 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 Gibbons 172 223 + 30 = 253 2352 -48 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 Wallenkamp 182 176 + 0 = 176 2528 -72 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 Ramsden 188 160 + 0 = 160 2688 -112 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 Richgels 191 196 + 30 = 226 2914 -86 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 Oliva 197 191 + 0 = 191 3105 -95 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 Beres 236 167 + 0 = 167 3272 -128 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 T. Janz 191 159 + 0 = 159 3431 -169 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 Thompson 204 213 + 30 = 243 3674 -126 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: Blanchar 159 203 + 30 = 233 3907 -93 4000

Totals: 2189 + 120 = 2309 3907 -93 4000
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Opponent
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10 Gail Myers

2015-16 Badger Pro Shop Championship - Leisure Lanes
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

1598 -2


